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Program to Program Articulation  
 

Westmoreland County Community College 
Penn State Recreation, Park, and Tourism Management, B.S.  

 
The evaluation of prior college courses not appearing below is done on an individual basis by the Penn State Admissions Offic with their 

  

Delivered at Penn State Greater Allegheny 
WCCC Associates of Arts  Penn State Recreation, Park, and Tourism Management, B.S. (RPTUC_BS) 

https://westmoreland.edu/academics/programs/22-23-
catalog-pages/liberal-arts-aa-may2022.pdf 

https://bulletins.psu.edu/undergraduate/colleges/university-college/biobehavioral-
health-bs/ 

 

  
Direct or 

 
College Writing      

Advanced Composition   
General Education: Humanities 
(GH)    Direct 

Tech Literacy Elective 

Choose one from: 
BUS 145  
CPT 145 
CPT 160 
EDU 200 
GCT 161 

 

Elective 
Gen Ed. Social Sciences (GS) 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective  

BA XFR100 
IST 110 (GS) 
CMPSC XFRGEN 
EDUC XFR100 
ART XFRGEN 
COMM XFR100    

Effective Speech    

Humanities Elective 

Select two of the 
following:  
ART 155 
ART 160 6 General Education: Arts (GA) 

ARTH 100 (GA; IL) 
ART 10 (GA) 6 Direct 
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ART 162 
ART 165 
ENG 165 
MUS 155 

ART 20 (GA) 
ART 50 (GA) 
ENGL 50 (GA) 
MUSIC 5 (GA) 

Social Science Electives 

Select two from the 
following:  
ECN 158 
ECN 255 
ECN 256 
GEO 155 
POL 155 
POL 200 
POL 255 
POL 256 
PSY 160 
PSY 161 
PSY 260 
PSY 265 
PSY 267 
PSY 268 
PSY 275 
SOC 155 
SOC 161 
SOC 255 

Select one from the 
following:  
HIS 155 
HIS 156 
HIS 249 
HIS 255 
HIS 256 
HIS 262 

General Education: Social and 
Behavioral Sciences (GS) 

General Education: Humanities 
(GH) 

ECON XFRGS 
ECON 104 (GS) 
ECON 102 (GS) 
GEOG 220 (IL; US; GS) 
PLSC 1 (GS; US 
PLSC XFRGS1 (GS) 
PLSC XFRGS1 (GS) 
PLSC 14 (GS; IL) 
SOCW 290 (GS) 
PSYCH 212 (GS) 
PSYCH 221 (GS) 
HDFS 229 (GS) 
PSYCH 231 (US; GS) 
HDFS 239 (GS) 
PSYCH XFRGS1 (GS) 
SOC 1 (GS) 
SOC 30 (GS) 
ANTH 45 (GS; IL; US; GH) 

HIST 1 (GH; IL) 
HIST 2 (GH; IL) 
HIST 130 (GH; US) 
HIST 20 (GH; US) 
HIST 21 (GH; US) 
HIST 179 (GH; US)  

Mathematics and 
General Elective 

Select two of the 
following:   6 

General Education: 
Quantification (GQ)  6 
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MTH 157 
MTH 167 
MTH 170 
MTH 160 
MTH 161 
MTH 172 
MTH 173 
MTH 275 

MATH XFR22P 
MATH XFR26P 
MATH XFR41P 
STAT XFRGQ2 (GQ) 
MATH XFRGQ0 (GQ) 
MATH 140 (GQ) 
MATH 141 (GQ) 
MATH 220 (GQ) 

Natural Science w/lab 

Select two of the 
following:  

BIO 156 
BIO 171 
BIO 172 
BIO 255 
BIO 265 
CHM 107 

CHM 150/151 
CHM 160/161 

EPS 150 
EPS 163 
GEO 160 
PHY 107 
PHY 155 
PHY 156 
PHY 255 
PHY 256 
PHY 259 

8 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3+1 
3+1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 

General Education: Natural 
Science (GN) 

BIOL 230W (GN) 
BIOL 161 & BIOL 162 (GN) 
BIOL 163 & 164 (GN) 
BIOL 222 & XFRGN2 (GN) 
MICRB 106 & 107 (GN) 
CHEM 101 & XFRGN (GN) 

CHEM XFRGN (GN) 
CHEM XFRGN1 (GN) 

ASTRO 1 & XFRGEN (GN) 
GEOSC 1 & XFRGEN (GN) 
GEOG 210 & XFR200 (GN) 
PHYS XFRGN2 (GN) 
PHYS 250 (GN) 
PHYS 251 (GN) 
PHYS 211 & XFRGEN (GN) 
PHYS 212 & XFRGEN (GN) 
PHYS 213 & XFRGN2 (GN) 

8 

4 
3+1 
3+1 
3+1 
3+1 
3+1 

3+1 
3+1 

3+1 
3+1 
3+1 

4 
4 
4 

4+1 
4+1 
2+1 

General Elective 

Select one of the 
following:  
FSM 159 
HPE 156 3 

 General Education: General 
Health and Wellness (GHW) 

NUTR 100 (GHW) 
KINES XFRGHA (GHW)  3  Direct 
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General Elective 
Select one course 
from list 3 General Education 3 Direct 

General Electives 
ACC 155 & 
ACC 156 6 

Major Additional Course 
(Professional Golf Management 
Option) ACCTG 211 & ACCTG XFRGEN 4+2 

 General Electives 
Select one course 
from list. 3 

General Education: Writing and 
Speaking (GWS) 3 

General Electives 
Select 1 course from 
list 3 Elective 3 
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ourses that fulfill the IL and US requirements 
can also be used to fulfill General Education Arts,   

Penn State requires two units in a single world language other than English. A student may be admitted with fewer than two units in a world language other 
than English but must correct this deficiency by the t
by passing one three- or four-credit college level world language course or by demonstrating proficiency equivalent to two units of high school world language study. 


